一般公差
尺寸範圍 容許值
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com
Document No.3-E-06
Edition No. A
Page: 1/1
Models: HRM SERIES HALF PITCH TYPE DIP SWITCH

Edition No. A
Page: 3/3
8. PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Example:  HRM is slide type half pitch DIP switches, Recessed Actuator. The amount of actuators, contacts and
terminals are based on position number.
PACKING  All DIP switches are shipped in standard IC tubes or Tape & Reel Package with all poles in the "OFF"
position.
Document No.3-E-06
Edition No. A
Page: 4/4
CARRIER TAPE PACKING
PART NO. NO. OF POS A B C Q'TY/REEL
HRM-02 02 4.10 5.5 12 2000 pcs
HRM-04 04 6.60 7.5 24 2000 pcs
HRM-06 06 9.20 7.5 24 2000 pcs
HRM-08 08 11.70 11.5 24 2000 pcs
HRM-10 10 14.30 11.5 24 2000 pcs
HRM-12 12 16.80 11.5 24 2000 pcs